GBPC15,25,35- Series
Page <1> 10/07/08  V1.1
Features:
• Plastic material.
• Integrally moulded heatsink provide very low thermal resistance for
maximum heat dissipation.
• Surge overload ratings from 300 to 400 amperes.
• Terminals solderable per MIL-STD-202, method 208 (for wire type).

Reverse Voltage (V)
Ju
nc
tio
n
C
ap
ac
ita
nc
e
(p
F)
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Bridge Rectifier, 15A, 50V GBPC15005
Bridge Rectifier, 15A, 50V GBPC15005W
Bridge Rectifier, 15A, 100V GBPC1501
Bridge Rectifier, 15A, 100V GBPC1501W
Bridge Rectifier, 15A, 200V GBPC1502
Bridge Rectifier, 15A, 200V GBPC1502W
Bridge Rectifier, 15A, 400V GBPC1504
Bridge Rectifier, 15A, 400V GBPC1504W
Bridge Rectifier, 15A, 600V GBPC1506
Bridge Rectifier, 15A, 600V GBPC1506W
Bridge Rectifier, 15A, 800V GBPC1508
Bridge Rectifier, 15A, 800V GBPC1508W
Bridge Rectifier, 15A, 1000V GBPC1510
Bridge Rectifier, 15A, 1000V GBPC1510W
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 50V GBPC25005W
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 100V GBPC2501W
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 200V GBPC2502W
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 400V GBPC2504W
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 600V GBPC2506W
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 800V GBPC2508W
GBPC15,25,35- Series
Page <5> 10/7/08  V1.1
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 1000V GBPC2510
Bridge Rectifier, 25A, 1000V GBPC2510W
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 50V GBPC35005B0
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 50V GBPC35005W
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 100V GBPC3501
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 100V GBPC3501W
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 200V GBPC3502W
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 400V GBPC3504
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 400V GBPC3504W
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 600V GBPC3506
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 600V GBPC3506W
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 800V GBPC3508
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 800V GBPC3508W
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 1000V GBPC3510
Bridge Rectifier, 35A, 1000V GBPC3510W
For enquiries from all other markets
GBPC15,25,35- Series